
FULL WEEKEND

SATURDAY ONLY

FRIDAY ONLY

SUNDAY ONLY

$7000

$6000

$5000

$4000

W E D D I N G
price list

704-317-6906

ILBELLAGARDENS@GMAIL.COM

ILBELLAGARDENS.COM

M A R C H - J U N E ;  S E P T E M B E R - D E C E M B E R

J A N U A R Y ,  F E B R U A R Y ,  J U L Y ,  A U G U S T

FULL WEEKEND

SATURDAY ONLY

FRIDAY ONLY

SUNDAY ONLY

$6000

$5000

$4000

$4000

contact


